Skélkari
Hmot.16kg
1.Bence Istvan Bogi
2.Zoltan Csicso
Hmot.24kg
1.Tamas Baldzs

2.Aron Csalava

u-9

Hmot.20kg

1.Zoé Gyopos
Hmot.22kg
1.Krisztidn Cséka
2.Aliz Kovécs
Hmot.28kg

1.Damian Horvath
Hmot.30kg

1.Lukas Alexander Rumi
2.Dominik Aron Kenés
Hmot.36kg
1.Armando Rafael

2.Krisztian Polak

Hmot.52kg
1.Fanny Doczeovd
2.Emma Németh
U1l

Hmot.28kg
1.Levente Szabd

2.Erik Kdlman

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2014

2013

V. Kolo Putovny Pohar

D.S

SV.p

D.S

SV.P

MARC

KOM

MARC

D.S

SV.P

D.S

MARC

SV.p

SV.P

SV.p

KOM

MARC

Komarno 03.08.2024.
Hmot.22kg
7233 1.Szofia Berenteiova
7079 2.lvy Bilkéova
Hmot.35kg
7231 1.LaszI6 Szakal
7211 2.Emma Bedndrikova
3.Maté Molndr
Hmot.24kg
7076 1.Ervin Dvid Skorec
Hmot.26kg
6936 1.Imrich Varga
7236 2. Csilla Krnacova
Hmot.33kg
6750 1. Olivér Kovdcs
2.Jazmin Kovacs
7260 3.Péter Pelech
7230 Hmot.40kg
1.Leila Fatima Megdly
7068 2.Barbara Szabdova
7222 3.Lidna Csalava
4.Akos Molnar
7219
7217
Hmot.33kg
6310 1.Adrian Csonka

6928

2018

2018

2018

2019

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2017

2015

2015

2014

MARC

SV.P

D.S

SV.P

SV.p

KOM

SV.p

SV.p

MARC

SV.p

D.S

MARC

SV.p

SV.p

SV.pP

MARC

7071

7221

7232

7215

7262

6902

7220

7213

7239

7235

6730

7075

7212

7225

7259

6927



Hmot.40kg

1.Peter Paradi 2014
2.Noel Nagy 2014
Hmot.52kg

1.Darius Krnaé 2014
2.David Kovacs 2014
U-13

Hmot.34kg

1.Vico Németh 2012

Hmot.45kg

1.Eduardo Lakatos 2011

2.Ladislav Bardk 2012
Hmot.58kg

1.Rébert Gyopos 2011
2.Nataniel Sedldk 2012
U-15

Hmot.32-35kg

1.Ludovit Farkas 2009
2.Marian Lakatos 2010
Hmot.41kg

1.Levente Czizmadia 2009
Hmot.48kg

1.Anthony Cingel 2009

Hmot.85-100kg

1.Leonard Szalay 2010
2.Julius Matias Eliesovsky 2009
U-17

Hmot.48kg

1.Jdlius Galbavy 2007
Hmot.55kg

1.Tibor Szlics 2007
Hmot.71kg

1.Kristof Paradi 2008

2.Nikolas Nagy 2008

MARC

SV.p

SV.P

SV.p

KOM

MARC

SV.p

MARC
SV.p

MARC

MARC

KOM

KOM

KOM

KOM

MARC

MARC

MARC

MARC

7237

7227

7214

7236

6766

5799

7223

5668
7228

5801

5798

5240

5239

6906

7110

5666

6491

6498

5669

Hmot.44kg

1.Eduard Rafael

2.Jdlius Varga
Hmot.56kg
1.Dominik Ciria
Hmot.65kg

1.Jan Gyopos

Hmot.53kg

1.Sebastian Robert Veszprémi

2.Dominik Barkus
3.Samuel Pusztai
Hmot.63kg
1.Zoltan Csalava

Hmot.77kg
1.Fabian Rafael

Hmot.38kg
1.Zoltan Géth
2.Mario Lakatos
Hmot.52kg
1.Szabolcs Méhes
2.Gabor Gégh
3.Bryan Sarkozi

4.Szabolcs Papp

Hmot.60kg
1.Andor Lukacs
Hmot.65kg
1.Roland Csicsé
2.Nikolasz Palenik

3.Levente Csalava

2013

2013

2013

2014

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2007

Marc

SV.p

KOM

MARC

KOM

KOM

SV.P

SV.p

MARC

MARC

MARC

KOM

MARC

KOM

MARC

KOM

KOM

MARC

SV.P

7069

7218

6307

7074

6935

6933

7263

7234

7070

5800

5797

5238

5667

7111

6548

6478

6280

6497

7229



3.Simon Nagy 2008 MARC

4 Kristian Ciria 2008 KOM

U-11

Hmot.33kg

Eszter Nagy 2013 SV.P
U-13

Hmot.40kg

1.Miriam Gubova 2013 SV.P
u-15

Hmot.48kg

1.Nicolett Szabdovd 2010 KOM.
2.Vanesza Sarkézi 2010 MARC

3.Viktdria Szomolaiova 2009 KOM

4 .Kiara Kovacsova 2009 KOM
u-17

Hmot.46kg

1.Viktéria lgrényi 2007 MARC

Vysledky 5 kolo Putovny Pohar Komarno.

Klub: 5

Pretekari: 85

Hodnotenie druistiev:

1.ZK Marcelova

2.ZK Svaty Peter
3.Spartacus  Komarno

4.ZK Dunajska Streda

5.ZK Velky Meder Thermal

5670

6308

Zensky zapas.

7224

7226

6306

7073

6464

6447

6484

Body
113
93

83

26

Hmot.60kg

1.Dominika Dlouha

Hmot.50kg

1.Enik& Pusztaiova

Hmot.68kg
1.Viktéria Foldesova
2.Liliana Takacsova

3.Emese Igrényi

Hmot.80kg

2013

2013

2009

2009

2010

1.Alexandra Lukacova 2008

SV.P 7216

SV.P 7261

KOM 6452

D.S 6968

MARC 7264

KOM 6451



